
Family Name: 

First Name:

Nationality:

Date of Birth: Gender:           Male                  Female                     Age

ID/Passport Number: 

Address:

Country:

Telephone No. (Include Country & Area Code)

Fax: No:

E-mail:

D D M M Y Y Y Y

Signature of Competitor:........................................................................................................... Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian if under 21..............................................................................................................

NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18. DRINK RESPONSIBLY.

KILIMANJARO
PREMIUM LAGER

2
0

17
MARATHON

PLACE
MEN &

WOMEN
Tsh

TOTAL
TSH

 

 

 

 

First

Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Nineth

Tenth

4,000,000/-

2,000,000/-

1,000,000/-

900,000/-

 600,000/-

400,000/-

350,000/-

300,000/-

250,000/-

200,000/-

8,000,000/-

 4,000,000/-

 2,000,000/-

 1,800,000/-

 1,200,000/-

 800,000/-

 700,000/-

 600,000/-

 500,000/-

 400,000/-

 20,000,000/-

Sunday 26 February, 2017
MoCU Stadium, Moshi, Tanzania.

ENTRY FORM

For more info on Registration and Reservations please visit:
Website: www.kilimanjaromarathon / Email: reservations@wildfrontiers.com

FULL MARATHON PRIZES

Refer to the website: (www.kilimanjaromarathon.com) for prize money
breakdown in other events

EAST AFRICAN CITIZENS ( Tanzania              Kenya            Uganda             Rwanda             Burundi        )

Pre-registration is essential, please tick the appropriate box to indicate which race you will be participating in. Absolutely NO ENTRIES will be accepted on the race day.
However proof of residency MUST BE provided on registration for the full and half marathon races.

Kilimanjaro Lager Marathon
42.2Km
(Minimum Age 21)
Starts: 6h30am
International Entries (USD 65)
East African Citizens (Tsh 10,000)
East African Residents (USD 35)   

GAPCO 10km Wheelchair & Tricycle event
(Minimum Age 18)
Starts 6h45am
International Entries (USD 10)
East African Citizens (Tsh 3000)
East African Residents (USD 5)
(Handcycle,Tricycle & Wheelchair only) 

Tigo Half Marathon 21.1Km
(Minimum Age 18)
Starts 7h00am
International Entries (USD 65)
East African Citizens (Tsh 8000)
East African Residents (USD 35) 

Grand Malt Fun Run 5Km
(Minimum Age 10 - Unless
accompanied by an adult)
Starts: 7h15am
International Entries (USD 3)
East African Residents (Tsh 4,000)
East Africa Citizens at [Tsh 4,000]    




