

Sunday 26 February, 2017 MoCU Stadium, Moshi, Tanzania.

Entrants and participants ("Participants") in the Kilimanjaro Marathon ("the Event"), Tigo half marathon Gapco I0km Event, Grand Mate Fun run, acknowledge that although all precautions have been taken by the organizing body to ensure the safety of all participants, there may be dangers inherent in participation in the Event and activities related thereto. Participants voluntarily assume the risks of attendance at and participation in the Event and hereby waive all claims of whatsoever nature and howsoever arising body, the sponsors, the advertisers, any local authority and/or the directors, employees, suppliers and assistants of these parties, including but not limited to the organizing body, the sponsors, the advertisers, any local authority and/or the directors, employees, suppliers and assistants of these parties, including any individual, official, marshal or agent ("the Parties"). Participants whatsoever and howsoever arising (whether directly or indirectly caused and whether arising from negligence, albeit gross, or from the participation or involvement in or passage to or from the Event or otherwise to liability for delay, inconvenience, accident, death, injury, illness to their person, or loss or damage to property or costs and expenses sustained, incurred or put to by Participants and/or by any minor children under the care or control of Participants. There must subhorizing a minor's participation in the Event, which shall prima face be evidenced by their signature on this entry form, hereby consent to such minor is not capable of waiving his/her rights as stipulated above. I confirm that I am competent and / or authorized to sign his registration form and agree to the terms and conditions hereto. If unther give permission for the free use of my name, voice or picture [still or moving] to be used in any broadcast, telecast, advertising, promotion or any other form of advertising of this and future events.

FULL MARATHON PRIZES											
PLACE	MEN & WOMEN Tsh	TOTAL TSH									
First	4,000,000/-	8,000,000/-									
Second	2,000,000/-	4,000,000/-									
Third	1,000,000/-	2,000,000/-									
Fourth	900,000/-	1,800,000/-									
Fifth	600,000/-	1,200,000/-									
Sixth	400,000/-	800,000/-									
Seventh	350,000/-	700,000/-									
Eighth	300,000/-	600,000/-									
Nineth	250,000/-	500,000/-									
Tenth	200,000/-	400,000/-									
		20,000,000/-									

Refer to the website: (www.kilimanjaromarathon.com) for prize money breakdown in other events

Family Name																														
First Name:																														
Nationality:																														
EAST AFRICAN CITIZENS (Tanzania Kenya Uganda Rwanda Burundi)																														
Date of Birth:	D	D	М	М	Y	Y	Y	Y]		Ger	nder:		Male	•		Fen	nale			Age]						
ID/Passport N	umber:																													
Address:																														
Country:																														
Telephone No	(Includ	de Coi	untry	& Are	ea Co	de)						Ι	Γ			Ι							Τ	Τ						
Fax: No:]							
E-mail:																														
Pre-registration is essential, please tick the appropriate box to indicate which race you will be participating in. Absolutely NO ENTRIES will be accepted on the race day. However proof of residency MUST BE provided on registration for the full and half marathon races.											day.																			
Kilimanjaro Lager Marathon 42.2Km (Minimum Age 21) Starts: 6h30am International Entries (USD 65) East African Citizens (Tsh 10,000) East African Residents (USD 35)								APCO Minimu Starts (Internal East Af East Af Handc	um Ag Sh45a tional rican I rican I	e 18) m Entrie Citizer Reside	s (USE 1s (Tsh ents (L) 10) 1 3000 JSD 5)))		Tigo Half Marathon 21.1Km (Minimum Age 18) Starts 7h00am International Entries (USD 65) East African Citizens (Tsh 8000) East African Residents (USD 35)										Grand Malt Fun Run 5Km (Minimum Age 10 - Unless accompanied by an adult) Starts: 7h15am International Entries (USD 3) East African Residents (Tsh 4,000) East Africa Citizens at [Tsh 4,000]					

Signature of Competitor:...

Suppludisho she

For more info on Registration and Reservations please visit:

Website: www.kilimanjaromarathon / Email: reservations@wildfrontiers.com









NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18. DRINK RESPONSIBLY.

Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian if under 21...